
Expenses for Minister Coveney March 2023

Foreign Travel

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total

March 2023 Battery Alliance / Compet
Council, Brussels

Informal Foreign Affairs
Council, Stockholm

St. Patrick’s Day Travel,
Australia (Melbourne,
Sydney, Brisbane, Canberra,
Perth)

Flights

Hotel

Travel/Sub

Flights

Hotel (Cost borne by
the Swedish
Presidency)

Travel / Sub

Flights

Hotels

Travel / Sub

€194.24

€217.27

€16.12

€459.23

€63.10

€6516.06

€1422.23

€497.38

€427.63

€522.33

€8,435.67



Domestic Travel

Dates Details Amount Paid Total

March 2023 N/A 0
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