## **Expenses for Minister Coveney March 2023**

## **Foreign Travel**

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	<b>Amount Paid</b>	Total
March 2023	Battery Alliance / Compet Council, Brussels	Flights	€194.24	
		Hotel	€217.27	
		Travel/Sub	€16.12	€427.63
	Informal Foreign Affairs Council, Stockholm	Flights  Hotel (Cost borne by the Swedish Presidency)	€459.23	
		Travel / Sub	€63.10	€522.33
	St. Patrick's Day Travel, Australia (Melbourne, Sydney, Brisbane, Canberra, Perth)	Flights	€6516.06	
		Hotels	€1422.23	
	,	Travel / Sub	€497.38	€8,435.67

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Details	<b>Amount Paid</b>	Total
March 2023	N/A		0